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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats du monde juniors-
cadets *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 9 11:20

ISR
NED

SWE
POL
CZE
POR
NCA

SARID Alon

STROOP Preston
Ridley

ZIMMERMAN Filip
KROCHMALSKI Filip
WALLER Jonas
AMARAL Sebastiao

CISNEROS BRIONES
Gabriel Antonio

Pool 2 Piste 10 11:20

AUT
UKR
LBN
JPN
FRA
ARM
SRB

RANKL Julian
PERCHUK Maksym
DACCACHE Hadi
KIKUCHI Teppei
RAHAMEFY Aina
MKRTCHYAN Sergey
STAVRIC Boris

Pool 3 Piste 11 11:20

TKM
CAN
GER
SRB

BEL

ITA
EST

TORIN Sergey
ZHANG Nicholas
STRAUB Max
STANOJEVIC Sterija

VAN DE STEENE
Adrian

SENA Cristiano
JAHU Edvin

Pool 4 Piste 12 11:20

BUL
USA

SWE
CZE
FRA

NOR

HUN

YUSMEN Filip

BEZRODNOV
Alexander

ELG Elwin
COUFAL Jakub
DUCHENE Noam

HOLMEN Franz Philip
Pap

PELLE Domonkos

D/3

D/
V/5
D/2
D/3
D/

D/3
D2
V/5
V/5
D/4
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/5

D/3
D/0
D/3
V/5
D/4

V/5

D2
D/3
D/4
D/
D2

D/

D/4
D/3
D/2

V/5
D2

D/4

V/5
D/
V/5
V/5

V/5

Place

Plovdiv

Date

2023-04-

08

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/4
D/4
D/

D/4
V/5

D/3

D/2

D/3
D/2

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5

D/3
D/3

V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: KOVRIUNYKH Andrei (RSA)

MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

V/3
V/5

V/4
V/5
V/3
V/5

D2
V/5
D2

D/4
D/4
D/3

DA
V/5
D2
V/5

D/4
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/0
V/5
V/5

D/4

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
HASHIM Aya (EGY)

D/0
V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/0
V/5
D/4
D/3

D/4
D2

D/0
D/1
D/3
D/0
V/5

D/4

Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

CASARES Ignacio (ESP)

V/5
D/4

D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5

D2
D/4

D/4
D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Cc

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/4
D/2
V/5

V/5

DA
D/2

D/2
D/4
D/3
D/2

E

V/IM
0.83
0.67

0.33
0.83
0.5

0.17
0.17

V/IM

0.67
0.83

0.83
0.67
0.33
0.17

V/IM

0.17
0.83
0.33

0.83

0.83
0.5

V/IM

0.33
0.33

0.5

0.33
0.83
0.17

HS
29
24

20
25
21
22
16

HS

21
28
12
27
28
21
22

HS

26
25
15
27

29

HS

21
22

25
22
28
18

30

HR
15
20

24
19
24
26
29

HR

23
17
25
20
21
24
29

HR

28
17
24
30
18

13
24

HR

27
25

24
28
21
27

CHM

HS/HR
14

HS/HR

16



Pool 5 Piste 13 11:20

EGY
EST
KAZ
TPE

MDA
LAT
JPN

SHAMEL Youssef
PUHM Marek
ABZHANOV Nurzhan
CHEN Jhih-Hao
PRISACARU Vladimar
DACJUKS Glebs
HIMENO Shunsuke

Pool 6 Piste 14 11:20

JPN
CAN
MKD

ISV
NOR

UKR
ITA

IMAI Ryuto

CHAI Jonathan
BUNDALESKI Ognen
SCHEMBRI Kruz

BREIVIK Viktor Jarl
Hagen

LAVRENTIEV Denys
SIMEONE Alessandro

Pool 7 Piste 1511:20

POR
CHI
ESA

QAT
BUL

ISR
SLO

LUCAS Nicolas
PEREZ Vicente

MOLINA CERON Alexis
Mauricio

AL QAHTANI Meshaal
TSANEV Yuliy
HARTAL Daniel
CERNJAK Leon Svit

Pool 8 Piste 16 11:20

KOR
PUR

MDA
Sul
TUR
SVK
POL

KIM Dohyun

RIBAS CANDELAS
Fernando

MERJAN Vladislav
WICHT Gianluca
EROLCEVIK Doruk
GRUNERT Adrian
WALKOWIAK Szymon

Pool 9 Piste 17 11:20

MGL

BUL

NED
GBR

GRE

ROU
NZL

DELGERSAIKHAN
Orgil

KOSTADINOV
Alexander

BENTIVOGLI Leonardo

SUNDER-RAJAN
Sameer

KARAMPASIS
Konstantinos

ILIUTA Luca
PETERSON Nolan

DA
D/4
D/
D/3
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/
V/5
D/3
V/5

DA

D/0
D/
D/
D/
D/3

V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/0
D/2
V/5

D/4

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/4

D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

DA
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/

D/4
D/3

D/4

D/0
D/3

Referee: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

V/5
D/3

D2
D/
V/5
D2

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/
V/5
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D2
D/4
DA

D/3

Referee: SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
D/4
D/2

D/0

DA
V/5

D/2
D/3
D/2
V/5

D2
D/4

D/
D/0
D/3
V/5
V/5

D2

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

V/5
D/4

D/4
V/5
D/2
D/4

V/5
D/
V/5

V/4
D/3
V/5

D/4
D/3
D/4

D2

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5

Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: HUANG Hao Chih (TPE)
CANTIN Pascal (CAN)

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5

V/5
DA

D/0

D2
D2
D/4

D/0

V/5

D/

V/5

D/3
D2

V/5
DA

D/0
V/3

D2
D/0

D/2

V/5

D/
D/2

D/3
D2

V/5
D2

D/4
V/5
V/3

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

D/4
D/3
D/2
D/3
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5

D/4
D/4
D/4

V/5
D/3

DA
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5

D/
V/5

V/5

D/2

V/IM

0.83
0.33
0.67
0.5

0.83

0.33

V/IM

0.17
0.33

0.83
0.83

0.67

0.67

V/IM

0.5
0.17
0.67

0.33
0.67
0.33
0.83

V/IM

0.17

0.83

0.67

0.5

0.33

V/IM

0.33

0.17
0.67

0.83

HS

29
20
26
22

27
19

HS

20
20
14
28
25

23

25

HS

27
20
27

21
27
22
29

HS

30
13

24
21
20
21

HS

30

16
25

29

15
22

HR

16
22
18
21
30
19
26

HR

28
25
30
16
18

16

22

HR

22
29
24

23
23
28
24

HR

26

30
14

23
24

HR

28

28
16

30
20

HS/HR

HS/HR

23
-13



Pool 10 Piste 18 11:20

EGY
TUN

GRE

MGL
ROU
HKG
MDA

OSAMA Eslam

BEN ROMDHANE
Mohamed Rabia EI Omr

THEODOROPOULOS
Panagiotis

KHANGAL Anand
PETRACHE George
GAO Ying Chuen
MIHAILOV Daniil

Pool 11 Piste 19 11:20

QAT

FIN
KAZ
RSA
HKG
uzB
TUN

AL OULAN Mohammed
JARVI Kerkko
PROKHODOV Kirill
JORDAAN Christiaan
YUEN Nok Man
ALIMOV Saidbilol
BAOUAB Youssef

Pool 12 Piste 20 11:20

Sul
ROU
CAN

EST
POR
GER
MGL

SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
PADUREANU David
YU Hunter

ERSS Ott-Hendrik
RODRIGUES Antonio
PETERSEN Ole
BATBYAMBA Gandul

Pool 13 Piste 21 11:20

MKD
CHN
KOR
SVK
SLO
POL

TJK

DAMJANOSKI Petar
HAN Jincheng
JEONG Soomin
KNEPP Matej
HVALA Vito

WOJCIECHOWSKI
Szymon

ASKARSHOZODA
Muhammad

Pool 14 Piste 22 11:20

TPE
LAT

KUW
DEN
KAZ
HKG
USA

CHEN Bing-Jyun

MALINOVSKIS
Aleksejs

ALNAKKAS Ali
VOELUND Jonas
UALIKHAN Nariman
LIM Julien Kenneth
LONCAR Luka

D/4

D2

D2
D/3
D/4
D2

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/2
D/3

D/2
D/4
D/2
D/3
V/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/3
D/3
V/5

D/

D/4

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

D2
D/3
D/3
V/5

D/3

D/4
D/2
D/
D/0
D/

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/

V/5
D/3
D/
V/5

D2

V/5

V/5
D/3
D/3
V/5
V/5

Referee: MADR Vilem (CZE)
KO Jong Hwan (KOR)

V/5
D/3

D2
D2
D2
D2

Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

D/4
V/5

D/2
V/5
D2
D2

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
ZERABIB Khadidja (ALG)

V/5
V/5

D/
D/3
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
D/3
V72

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/4

V/4

D/

V/5
D/4

D/2
V/5
D/3
D/3

D/4
D2

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/4
D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
D2

D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3
D2
D2
D/4
D/3

D/3

Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)

D/2
D/3

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/0

Referee
D/4
D/3

D/3
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/4
V/5
D/4

D/3
V/5

D/

V/5
V/4
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4
DA
D/0
D2
DA

D/

: YAHYA Qasim Abdulla (QAT)

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5

V/5
D/4

V/5
V/5

D/2
D/2

D/0
D/
D/0

D/4

V/5
D/3

V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
D/2

V/5
D/3
D/2
D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/

D/4
D/3
DA
V/5

V/IM

0.5

0.83

0.17
0.33
0.33
0.33

V/IM
0.5

0.67
0.17
0.83

0.33

V/IM

0.83
0.33
0.33
0.33
0.17

0.5

V/IM
0.5
0.67
0.5
0.5
0.33

V/IM
0.33
0.33

0.67

0.33

0.83

HS

30
24

26

16
20
23
22

HS
24
30
27
18
26
13
18

HS

28
20
17
19
19
28
23

HS
21
23

23
18
30

HS
22
20

24
18
18
30
29

HR

17
23

29
23
26
27

HR
24

20
28
19
30
24

HR

18
25
24
22
26
17
22

HR
22
17
20
22
26

30

HR
28
26

24
30
28

HS/HR

13

HS/HR

-12
-10
21
13



Pool 15 Piste 23 11:20

ISR
TKM
HUN
SGP
CZE

AUS

KHAPERSKIY Fedor
RAYMOQV Daniyar
BALAZS Bence
ONG Azfar Lugman

ADDO DJAN Theodor
Ezekiel

XU Tommy

Pool 16 Piste 24 11:20

AUS
FIN
ITA

NGR

BRA

SRB
IND

LIU Henry

VIIDIK Renar

CORTINI Leonardo
BABARINSA lyinoluwa
HOFFMANN Joao
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
SEN Aryan

Pool 17 Piste 25 11:20

SWE
OMA
BRA
CoL

CYP

GBR

RASIN Erik
AL HARTHI Al Harith
LEAL Felipe

SUAREZ ZAMUDIO
Juan Jose

EMMANOUILIDIS
Alexandros-Panayiotis

BEAUTYMAN Cador

Pool 18 Piste 26 11:20

SLO
ESP
BRA
SGP

IND
GRE
TUR

BABBUCCI Gabriele
RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan
BRANDT Matheus
SUN QI Cevin

SOHIL Sufyan Waheed
TSOKAS Vasileios
KOC Mert Ahmet

Pool 19 Piste 27 11:20

SGP
TUR
AZE
ESP

THA
ARG
GBR

HO lan Tsung Sian
ONER Cengizhan
MAMMADOV Mirkhatai

SANCHEZ
ALMOGUERA Ricardo

SUCHARITKUL Raphi
BEAUCHAMP Vlad
LUMINEAU Tristan

Pool 20 Piste 28 11:20

Sul
UKR
LAT
KOR
HUN
uzB

SIMINSZKY Mark
GULA Maksym
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils
NAM Hohyun
HORVATH Mark
ISMOILOV Kamronbek

D/3
D2
D/4
D/4

D/0

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5
D/3
V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/2
D/4
D/3

D/
V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/4

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/2
D/3

D/4

V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5

D/2

D/2
D2
DA
D/3
D/0

V/5

D/2
V/2

D/2
D/3
D/4

Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yeraly (KAZ)

V/5
DA

D/
V/5

D/0

V/5
D/
V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/2
D/4

D/3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

D/2
D/

D/2
D/3
D/
D/4

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
D/3
V/5
D/3

D/4
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/0

Referee: MACHADO Miguel (POR)

V/5
D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/4

D/3

D/4

V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5

D/4

Referee: BAKER David (AUS)

D/3
V/5

V/5
DA
V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/3

V/4
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5
D/

V/5
V/5

D/3
V/5
D/4
D/4
D/3

D/4

Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/4
D/
D/

D/
V/5
D/3

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/2
D/4

D/1

V/5

Referee: CHUA Eugene Wee Hong (SGP)

V/5

D/0
D/4
D/4
D/2

D/0
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5

D/2
V/5
D/2
D/3

D/4

V/5
D/2
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
D/2
D/3
V/5

D/4
D/2
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5
D/3
D/2
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/4
V/5

D/4
D/3

V/5
V/5
DA
D/4
V/5

V/IM

0.2
0.6
0.4
0.6

0.2

V/IM
0.33
0.67

0.67
0.5
0.33

V/IM
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.8

0.4

0.6

V/IM

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.83
0.67

V/IM
0.83
0.67

0.67

0.17
0.67
0.5

V/IM
0.4
0.8
0.2
0.4
0.8
0.4

HS
25
12
19
19
23

HS
22
24
30
16
26
22
21

HS

18
19
24

20

23

HS
18
30
22
19
17
28
24

HS
28
23
16
24

14
26
25

HS
16
24
10
21
24
18

HR
13
24
12
20
19

22

HR
26
22
13
30
24
21
25

HR
22
23
22
18

21

HR
30
10
24
24
25
23
22

HR
18
18
30
15

28
21
26

HR
21
15
20
21
16
20

HS/HR

HS/HR



2023-04-09

Pool 21 Piste 29 11:20

KSA
PHI
ESP
BEL
USA
GER

HAZAZ| Ahmed
CABRERA Jose Faber
PEREZ WEBER Juan
FELTZ Flavien
KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei
GWALANI Nayan Carl

Pool 22 Piste 30 11:20

MKD
NZL
QAT

BEL
TPE
NED

TODOROVSKI Matej
BALL LA HOOD Joel

AL JADRA
Abdulrahman

COLLING Herve
LEE Rang
VISSER Zeb

DA
V/5
D2
V/5
D2

D/3
D/2

D/2
V/5
D/3

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3 V/5

V/5 D/3
D/4

V/5

V/5 V/5

D/3 V/5

V/3 V/5

D/2 D/4
D/3

V/5

V/5 D/3

Vi3 D/4

Referee: CIVIERO-AIVANO Ambre (SUI)

D/
D/2
DA
D/3

D/

Referee: WONG Kam Kau (HKG)

D/3
DA
D/3

V/5

D2

V/5
D/3
V/5
D/4
V/5

V/4
D/3
D/2

V/5
V/5

V/IM
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.4

V/IM
0.8

0.2

0.8
0.8
0.4

HS
19
14
18
19
25
16

HS
20
13
15

22
23
17

HR
15
23
21
22

22

HR
15
25
18

19
14
19



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Championnats du monde juniors-cadets Plovdiv 2023-04-08 Cc E M | CHM

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind.  Diff

1 KIM Dohyun 17 KOR 6 6 30 7 1 23 +
2 LIM Julien Kenneth 16 HKG 6 6 30 9 1 21 +
2 WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon 16 POL 6 6 30 9 1 21 +
4 RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan 15 ESP 6 6 30 10 1 20 +
5 JARVI Kerkko 16 FIN 6 6 30 11 1 19 +
6 CORTINI Leonardo 16 ITA 6 6 30 13 1 17 +
7 KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei 16 USA 5 5 25 8 1 17 +
8 PELLE Domonkos 16 HUN 6 6 30 14 1 16 +
9 KOSTADINOV Alexander 16 BUL 6 6 30 15 1 15 +
10 OSAMA Eslam 15 EGY 6 6 30 17 1 13 +
11 KHAPERSKIY Fedor 16 ISR 5 5 25 13 1 12 +
12 PETERSEN Ole 15 GER 6 6 28 17 1 11 +
13 SENA Cristiano 16 ITA 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 +
14 KARAMPASIS Konstantinos 16 GRE 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 +
14 SARID Alon 17 ISR 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 +
16 LONCAR Luka 16 USA 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 +
16 SHAMEL Youssef 17 EGY 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 +
18 SCHEMBRI Kruz 16 ISV 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 +
19 PERCHUK Maksym 16 UKR 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 +
20 HO lan Tsung Sian 16 SGP 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 +
20 SQUIERI Juliano Nicola 16 Sul 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 +
22 THEODOROPOULOS Panagiotis 16 GRE 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 +
23 WICHT Gianluca 15 Sul 5 6 24 14 0.833 10 +
24 VAN DE STEENE Adrian 17 BEL 5 6 27 18 0.833 9 +
25 ZHANG Nicholas 16 CAN 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 +
26 DACJUKS Glebs 16 LAT 5 6 27 19 0.833 8 +
27 DUCHENE Noam 15 FRA 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 +
28 KIKUCHI Teppei 16 JPN 5 6 27 20 0.833 7 +
29 YUEN Nok Man 17 HKG 5 6 26 19 0.833 7 +
30 BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen 16 NOR 5 6 25 18 0.833 7 +
31 KROCHMALSKI Filip 16 POL 5 6 25 19 0.833 6 +
32 CERNJAK Leon Svit 16 SLO 5 6 29 24 0.833 5 +
33 TSOKAS Vasileios 15 GRE 5 6 28 23 0.833 5 +
34 GULA Maksym 14 UKR 4 5 24 15 0.8 9 +
35 LEE Rang 16 TPE 4 5 23 14 0.8 9 +
36 HORVATH Mark 16 HUN 4 5 24 16 0.8 8 +
37 SUAREZ ZAMUDIO Juan Jose 17 COL 4 5 24 18 0.8 6 +
38 TODOROVSKI Matej 15 MKD 4 5 20 15 0.8 5 +
39 COLLING Herve 15 BEL 4 5 22 19 0.8 3 +
40 EROLCEVIK Doruk 14 TUR 4 6 21 11 0.667 10 +
41 SUNDER-RAJAN Sameer 16 GBR 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 +
42 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo 17 ESP 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 +
43 ABZHANOV Nurzhan 16 KAZ 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 +
44 RAHAMEFY Aina 16 FRA 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 +
45 PROKHODOV Kirill 16 KAZ 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 +



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 LAVRENTIEV Denys 16 UKR 4 6 23 16 0.667 7 +
47 HAN Jincheng 16 CHN 4 6 23 17 0.667 6 +
48 BEAUCHAMP Viad 15 ARG 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 +
49 ONER Cengizhan 16 TUR 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 +
50 TSANEV Yuliy 16 BUL 4 6 27 23 0.667 4 +
51 STROOP Preston Ridley 16 NED 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 +
52 MOLINA CERON Alexis Mauricio 16 ESA 4 6 27 24 0.667 3 +
53 SIMEONE Alessandro 17 ITA 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 +
54 HOFFMANN Joao 16 BRA 4 6 26 24 0.667 2 +
55 KOC Mert Ahmet 15 TUR 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 +
55 VIIDIK Renar 17 FIN 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 +
57 ALNAKKAS Ali 15 KUW 4 6 24 24 0.667 0 +
58 RANKL Julian 15 AUT 4 6 21 23 0.667 -2 +
59 BALAZS Bence 16 HUN 3 5 19 12 0.6 7 +
60 BEAUTYMAN Cador 17 GBR 3 5 23 18 0.6 5 +
61 ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel 16 CZE 3 5 23 19 0.6 4 +
62 HAZAZ| Ahmed 16 KSA 3 5 19 15 0.6 4 +
63 LUCAS Nicolas 16 POR 3 6 27 22 0.5 5 +
64 JEONG Soomin 16 KOR 3 6 23 20 0.5 3 +
65 PETERSON Nolan 16 NzL 3 6 22 20 0.5 2 +
66 ELG Elwin 15 SWE 3 6 25 24 0.5 1 +
67 BEN ROMDHANE Mohamed Rabia EI Omr 16 TUN 3 6 24 23 0.5 1 +
68 BATBYAMBA Gandul 17 MGL 3 6 23 22 0.5 1 +
68 KNEPP Matej 16 SVK 3 6 23 22 0.5 1 +
70 CHEN Jhih-Hao 17 TPE 3 6 22 21 0.5 1 +
70 ZIVANOVIC Konstantin 16 SRB 3 6 22 21 0.5 1 +
72 AL OULAN Mohammed 17 QAT 3 6 24 24 0.5 0 +
73 LUMINEAU Tristan 16 GBR 3 6 25 26 0.5 -1 +
74 JAHU Edvin 16 EST 3 6 23 24 0.5 -1 +
75 DAMJANOSKI Petar 15 MKD 3 6 21 22 0.5 -1 +
76 WALLER Jonas 14 CZE 3 6 21 24 0.5 -3 +
77 GRUNERT Adrian 15 SVK '3 6 20 23 0.5 -3 +
78 NAM Hohyun 17 KOR 2 5 21 21 0.4 0 +
79 EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros-Panayiotis 16 CYyp 2 5 20 21 0.4 -1 +
80 ONG Azfar Lugman 17 SGP 2 5 19 20 0.4 -1 +
81 RASIN Erik 17 SWE 2 5 20 22 0.4 -2 +
82 ISMOILOV Kamronbek 16 uzB 2 5 18 20 0.4 -2 +
83 VISSER Zeb 16 NED 2 5 17 19 0.4 -2 +
84 FELTZ Flavien 16 BEL 2 5 19 22 0.4 -3 +
84 LEAL Felipe 16 BRA 2 5 19 22 0.4 -3 +
86 PEREZ WEBER Juan 17 ESP 2 5 18 21 0.4 -3 +
87 AL HARTHI Al Harith 16 OMA 2 5 18 23 0.4 -5 +
88 SIMINSZKY Mark 17 sur 2 5 16 21 0.4 -5 +
89 GWALANI Nayan Carl 16 GER 2 5 16 22 0.4 -6 +
90 STRAUB Max 16 GER 2 6 25 24 0.333 1 +
91 BRANDT Matheus 16 BRA 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 +
92 AL QAHTANI Meshaal 17 QAT 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2 +
93 PUHM Marek 17 EST 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 +
94 GAO Ying Chuen 15 HKG 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3 +

95 BEZRODNOV Alexander 15 USA 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 +



Place
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
107
107
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
141
143
143
145
146
147
148

149

Name
SEN Aryan
ZIMMERMAN Filip
MIHAILOV Daniil
CHAI Jonathan
PADUREANU David
SUN QI Cevin
CHEN Bing-Jyun
COUFAL Jakub
HARTAL Daniel
YUSMEN Filip
MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs
BAOUAB Youssef
HIMENO Shunsuke
YU Hunter
HVALA Vito
SOHIL Sufyan Waheed
UALIKHAN Nariman
DELGERSAIKHAN Orgil
AL JADRA Abdulrahman
CABRERA Jose Faber
XU Tommy
ZAMKOVOJS Daniils
RAYMOV Daniyar
AMARAL Sebastiao
STAVRIC Boris
RODRIGUES Antonio
IMAI Ryuto
PEREZ Vicente
HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap
JORDAAN Christiaan
BENTIVOGLI Leonardo

CISNEROS BRIONES Gabriel Antonio

KHANGAL Anand

RIBAS CANDELAS Fernando
SUCHARITKUL Raphi
TORIN Sergey

BABBUCCI Gabriele
VOELUND Jonas

BALL LA HOOD Joel
DACCACHE Hadi
BABARINSA lyinoluwa
MAMMADOV Mirkhatai
ILIUTA Luca

STANOJEVIC Sterija
BUNDALESKI Ognen
ALIMOV Saidbilol
PRISACARU Vladimar
ASKARSHOZODA Muhammad

MERJAN Vladislav

2023-04-09

16
14
16
16
16
16
14
15
16
16
16
16
17
16
15
17
16
16
15
16
15
17
17
16
15
16
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
16
16
16
17
15
14
15
15
15
13
16
16

Age

Nation
IND
SWE
MDA
CAN
ROU
SGP
TPE
CZE
ISR
BUL
LAT
TUN
JPN
CAN
SLO
IND
KAZ
MGL
QAT
PHI
AUS
LAT
TKM
POR
SRB
POR
JPN
CHI
NOR
RSA
NED
NCA
MGL
PUR
THA
TKM
SLO
DEN
NZL
LBN
NGR
AZE
ROU
SRB
MKD
uzB
MDA
TJK

MDA

ACIEN SR \CIE \C I O R \CIE \CIE O N SN CHEN S REN \C AN (RN VRN VIR VI V)
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o
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(2}

TD

21
20
22
20
20
19
22
22
22
21
20
18
19
17
18
17
18
15
15
14
12
10
12
22
22
19
20
20
18
18
16
16
16
13
14
9

18
18
13
12
16
16
15
15
14
13
9

8

6

TR

25
24
27
25
25
24
28
28
28
27
26
24
26
24
26
25
28
28
18
23
22
20
24
26
29
26
28
29
27
28
28
29
29
26
28
28
30
30
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30

Ind.
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

O O O O O O o o o o o

o

-14
-19
-12
-12
-12
-13
-14
-14
-15
-15
-16
17
-21
-22



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE LR ATIO Competition Place Date  Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Championnats du monde juniors- Plovdiv 2023-04- C E M 1 CHM
cadets * 08

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64
KIM Dohyun KOR
BYE
KIM Dohyun KOR  V/15

JEONG Soomin KOR  D/9
PETERSON Nolan  NzZL D/14

JEONG Soomin KOR V/15

TSOKAS Vasileios GRE V/15

MKRTCHYAN Se... ARM D/14 o
TSOKAS Vasileios GRE V/15

WALKOWIAK Szy... POL  D/8
WALKOWIAK Szy... POL V/15

CERNJAK Leon S... SLO D/

SHAMEL Youssef EGY V/15

BAOUAB Youssef TUN D3
SHAMEL Youssef EGY D/12

. BEAUCHAMP Vlad ARG V/15
RASIN Erik SWE D/12

BEAUCHAMP Vlad ARG V/15

ONER Cengizhan TUR  V/15

ONG Azfar Lugm... SGP D/13 . .
ONER Cengizhan TUR V/15

LONCAR Luka USA D/t
HIMENO Shunsuke JPN  D/6

LONCAR Luka USA V/15



KOSTADINOV Ale...

BYE

LUMINEAU Tristan

VIIDIK Renar

SUNDER-RAJAN...

SIMINSZKY Mark

CHAI Jonathan

VAN DE STEENE...

ZHANG Nicholas

PADUREANU Da...

GWALANI Nayan...

EROLCEVIK Doruk

ALNAKKAS Ali

AL OULAN Moha...

PELLE Domonkos

BYE

BUL

GBR

FIN

GBR

Sul

CAN

BEL

CAN

ROU

GER

TUR

KUW

QAT

HUN

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/9

V/10

D/9

D/11

V/15

KOSTADINOV Ale...

VIIDIK Renar

SUNDER-RAJAN...

CHAI Jonathan

ZHANG Nicholas

GWALANI Nayan...

AL OULAN Moha...

PELLE Domonkos

BUL

FIN

GBR

CAN

CAN

GER

QAT

HUN

V/15

D/12

V3

D/12

V/15

D/7

D/8

V/15



JARVI Kerkko

BYE

BATBYAMBA Gan...

BEAUTYMAN Ca...

SUAREZ ZAMUD...

AL QAHTANI Mes...

SEN Aryan

KIKUCHI Teppei

SQUIERI Juliano ...

HARTAL Daniel

FELTZ Flavien

RAHAMEFY Aina

SIMEONE Alessa...

WALLER Jonas

PETERSEN Ole

BYE

FIN

MGL

GBR

COoL

QAT

IND

JPN

Sul

ISR

BEL

FRA

ITA

CZE

GER

D/12

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/10

V/15

v/i2

D/11

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/13

JARVI Kerkko

BEAUTYMAN Ca...

AL QAHTANI Mes...

KIKUCHI Teppei

SQUIERI Juliano ...

FELTZ Flavien

SIMEONE Alessa...

PETERSEN Ole

FIN

GBR

QAT

JPN

Sul

BEL

ITA

GER

D/12

V/15

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/7

V/15



SENA Cristiano

BYE

GRUNERT Adrian

MOLINA CERON...

PROKHODOV Kirill

LEAL Felipe

CHEN Bing-Jdyun

HO lan Tsung Sian

YUEN Nok Man

LIU Henry

PUHM Marek

HORVATH Mark

ADDO DJAN The...

KNEPP Matej

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

BYE

ITA

SVK

ESA

KAZ

BRA

TPE

SGP

HKG

AUS

EST

HUN

CZE

SVK

ESP

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/10

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/13

SENA Cristiano

MOLINA CERON...

PROKHODOV Kirill

CHEN Bing-Jyun

YUEN Nok Man

HORVATH Mark

ADDO DJAN The...

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

ITA

ESA

KAZ

TPE

HKG

HUN

CZE

ESP

V/15

D/14

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/11

D/11

V/15



LIM Julien Kenneth

BYE

BEN ROMDHANE...

HAZAZI Ahmed

LEE Rang

GAO Ying Chuen

ERSS Ott-Hendrik

BREIVIK Viktor Ja...

PERCHUK Maksy...

YUSMEN Filip

VISSER Zeb

LAVRENTIEV De...

STROOP Preston...

NAM Hohyun

HVALA Vito

SARID Alon

HKG

TUN

KSA

TPE

HKG

EST

NOR

UKR

BUL

NED

UKR

NED

KOR

SLO

ISR

D/8

V/15

V/15

D/10

V/13

D/10

V/15

D/12

D/7

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/6

V/15

LIM Julien Kenneth

HAZAZI Ahmed

LEE Rang

ERSS Ott-Hendrik

PERCHUK Maksy...

LAVRENTIEV De...

NAM Hohyun

SARID Alon

HKG

KSA

TPE

EST

UKR

UKR

KOR

ISR

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/12

D/14

V/15



KHAPERSKIY Fe...

BYE

DAMJANOSKI Pe...

HOFFMANN Joao

ABZHANOV Nurz...

PEREZ WEBER J...

COUFAL Jakub

THEODOROPOU...

DUCHENE Noam

ZIMMERMAN Filip

BRANDT Matheus

TODOROVSKI M...

BALAZS Bence

CHEN Jhih-Hao

CORTINI Leonardo

BYE

ISR

MKD

BRA

KAZ

ESP

CZE

GRE

FRA

SWE

BRA

MKD

HUN

TPE

ITA

D/14

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/5

V/15

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/9

KHAPERSKIY Fe...

HOFFMANN Joao

PEREZ WEBER J...

THEODOROPOU...

DUCHENE Noam

BRANDT Matheus

BALAZS Bence

CORTINI Leonardo

ISR

BRA

ESP

GRE

FRA

BRA

HUN

ITA

V/15

D/4

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/14

V/15



KUDRIAVTCEV S...

BYE

ZIVANOVIC Kons...

RANKL Julian

COLLING Herve

STRAUB Max

MIHAILOV Daniil

DACJUKS Glebs

WICHT Gianluca

SUN QI Cevin

AL HARTHI Al Ha...

SANCHEZ ALMO...

KOC Mert Ahmet

JAHU Edvin

OSAMA Eslam

BYE

USA

SRB

AUT

BEL

GER

MDA

LAT

Sul

SGP

OMA

ESP

TUR

EST

EGY

D/13

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/9

V/15

V/15

D/4

D/10

V/15

D/10

V/15

KUDRIAVTCEV S...

RANKL Julian

STRAUB Max

DACJUKS Glebs

WICHT Gianluca

SANCHEZ ALMO...

JAHU Edvin

OSAMA Eslam

USA

AUT

GER

LAT

Sul

ESP

EST

EGY

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/11

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/11



KARAMPASIS Ko...

YU Hunter

EMMANOUILIDIS...

TSANEV Yuliy

HAN Jincheng

ISMOILOV Kamro...

MALINOVSKIS Al...

SCHEMBRI Kruz

KROCHMALSKI F...

PETRACHE Geor...

BEZRODNOV Ale...

GULA Maksym

LUCAS Nicolas

ELG Elwin

WOJCIECHOWSK...

BYE

2023-04-09

GRE

CAN

CYP

BUL

CHN

uzB

LAT

ISV

POL

ROU

USA

UKR

POR

SWE

POL

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/13

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/13

D/11

V/15

KARAMPASIS Ko...

EMMANOUILIDIS...

HAN Jincheng

SCHEMBRI Kruz

KROCHMALSKI F...

BEZRODNOV Ale...

ELG Elwin

WOJCIECHOWSK...

GRE

CYP

CHN

ISV

POL

USA

SWE

POL

D/10

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/6

V/15



FIE

Championnats du monde juniors-

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

cadets *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
KIM Dohyun

JEONG Soomin

TSOKAS Vasileios

WALKOWIAK Szy...

SHAMEL Youssef

BEAUCHAMP Vlad

ONER Cengizhan

LONCAR Luka

KOSTADINOV Ale...

VIIDIK Renar

SUNDER-RAJAN...

CHAI Jonathan

ZHANG Nicholas

GWALANI Nayan...

AL OULAN Moha...

PELLE Domonkos

KOR

KOR

GRE

POL

EGY

ARG

TUR

USA

BUL

FIN

GBR

CAN

CAN

GER

QAT

HUN

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/8

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/12

V13

D/12

V/15

D/7

D/8

V/15

Tableau of 32

KIM Dohyun

TSOKAS Vasileios

BEAUCHAMP Vlad

ONER Cengizhan

KOSTADINOV Ale...

SUNDER-RAJAN...

ZHANG Nicholas

PELLE Domonkos

KOR

GRE

ARG

TUR

BUL

GBR

CAN

HUN

V/15

D/5

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/7

D/13

V/15

Place Date
Plovdiv  2023-04-
08
Tableau of 16
KIM Dohyun KOR
ONER Cengizhan TUR
KOSTADINOV Ale... BUL
PELLE Domonkos HUN

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

C E M |
Tableau of 8
V/15
D/10
KIM Dohyun KOR
PELLE Domonkos HUN
D/10
V/15

CHM

D/11

V/15



JARVI Kerkko

BEAUTYMAN Ca...

AL QAHTANI Mes...

KIKUCHI Teppei

SQUIERI Juliano ...

FELTZ Flavien

SIMEONE Alessa...

PETERSEN Ole

SENA Cristiano

MOLINA CERON...

PROKHODOV Kirill

CHEN Bing-Jyun

YUEN Nok Man

HORVATH Mark

ADDO DJAN The...

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

FIN

GBR

QAT

JPN

Sul

BEL

ITA

GER

ITA

ESA

KAZ

TPE

HKG

HUN

CZE

ESP

D/12

V/15

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/7

V/15

V/15

D/14

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/11

D/11

V/15

BEAUTYMAN Ca...

KIKUCHI Teppei

SQUIERI Juliano ...

PETERSEN Ole

SENA Cristiano

CHEN Bing-Jyun

YUEN Nok Man

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

GBR

JPN

Sul

GER

ITA

TPE

HKG

ESP

D/14

V/15

D/9

V/15

V/15

D/3

D/5

V/15

KIKUCHI Teppei

PETERSEN Ole

SENA Cristiano

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

JPN

GER

ITA

ESP

D/7

V/15

D/14

V/15

PETERSEN Ole

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

GER

ESP

D/11

V/15



LIM Julien Kenneth

HAZAZI Ahmed

LEE Rang

ERSS Ott-Hendrik

PERCHUK Maksy...

LAVRENTIEV De...

NAM Hohyun

SARID Alon

KHAPERSKIY Fe...

HOFFMANN Joao

PEREZ WEBER J...

THEODOROPOU...

DUCHENE Noam

BRANDT Matheus

BALAZS Bence

CORTINI Leonardo

HKG

KSA

TPE

EST

UKR

UKR

KOR

ISR

ISR

BRA

ESP

GRE

FRA

BRA

HUN

ITA

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/12

D/14

V/15

V/15

D/4

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/9

D/14

V/15

LIM Julien Kenneth

LEE Rang

PERCHUK Maksy...

SARID Alon

KHAPERSKIY Fe...

THEODOROPOU...

DUCHENE Noam

CORTINI Leonardo

HKG

TPE

UKR

ISR

ISR

GRE

FRA

ITA

D/8

V/15

D/13

V/15

V/15

D/6

V/15

D/10

LEE Rang

SARID Alon

KHAPERSKIY Fe...

DUCHENE Noam

TPE

ISR

ISR

FRA

V/15
D/10
LEE Rang TPE
DUCHENE Noam FRA
D/14
V/15

D/13

V/15



KUDRIAVTCEV S...

RANKL Julian

STRAUB Max

DACJUKS Glebs

WICHT Gianluca

SANCHEZ ALMO...

JAHU Edvin

OSAMA Eslam

KARAMPASIS Ko...

EMMANOUILIDIS...

HAN Jincheng

SCHEMBRI Kruz

KROCHMALSKI F...

BEZRODNOV Ale...

ELG Elwin

WOJCIECHOWSK...

2023-04-09

USA

AUT

GER

LAT

Sul

ESP

EST

EGY

GRE

CYP

CHN

ISV

POL

USA

SWE

POL

V/15

D/8

V/15

D/11

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/11

D/10

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/6

V/15

KUDRIAVTCEV S...

STRAUB Max

SANCHEZ ALMO...

JAHU Edvin

EMMANOUILIDIS...

SCHEMBRI Kruz

BEZRODNOV Ale...

WOJCIECHOWSK...

USA

GER

ESP

EST

CYP

ISV

USA

POL

D/10

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/11

V/15

STRAUB Max

JAHU Edvin

SCHEMBRI Kruz

WOJCIECHOWSK...

GER

EST

ISV

POL

D/6
V/15
JAHU Edvin EST
SCHEMBRI Kruz ISV
V/15
D/14

D/11

V/15



FIE

Championnats du monde juniors-

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

cadets *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8
KIM Dohyun

PELLE Domonkos

PETERSEN Ole

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

LEE Rang

DUCHENE Noam

JAHU Edvin

SCHEMBRI Kruz

2023-04-09

KOR

HUN

GER

ESP

TPE

FRA

EST

ISV

D/11

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/13

V/15

D/11

V/15

Semi-finals

PELLE Domonkos

RAMI ROZPIDE R...

DUCHENE Noam

SCHEMBRI Kruz

HUN

ESP

FRA

ISV

V/15

D/13

D/10

V/15

Place
Plovdiv

Final

PELLE Domonkos

SCHEMBRI Kruz

Date

2023-04-
08

HUN

ISV

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

V/15

D/13

Cc

E

CHM



FIE

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats du monde juniors-

cadets *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Rank

PELLE Domonkos
SCHEMBRI Kruz
DUCHENE Noam

RAMI ROZPIDE Rayan

KIM Dohyun

PETERSEN Ole

LEE Rang

JAHU Edvin
WOJCIECHOWSKI Szymon
KOSTADINOV Alexander
KHAPERSKIY Fedor

SENA Cristiano

SARID Alon

KIKUCHI Teppei

ONER Cengizhan

STRAUB Max

LIM Julien Kenneth
CORTINI Leonardo
KUDRIAVTCEV Sergei
PERCHUK Maksym
SQUIERI Juliano Nicola
THEODOROPOULQOS Panagiotis
ZHANG Nicholas

YUEN Nok Man

TSOKAS Vasileios
SUNDER-RAJAN Sameer
SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA Ricardo
BEAUCHAMP Vlad
BEAUTYMAN Cador

EMMANOUILIDIS Alexandros-Panayiotis

BEZRODNOV Alexander
CHEN Bing-Jyun

JARVI Kerkko

OSAMA Eslam
KARAMPASIS Konstantinos
LONCAR Luka

SHAMEL Youssef

WICHT Gianluca

DACJUKS Glebs
KROCHMALSKI Filip
HORVATH Mark
PROKHODOV Kirill
LAVRENTIEV Denys

HAN Jincheng

MOLINA CERON Alexis Mauricio

Name

Place

Plovdiv

Date

2023-04-
08

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Cc

E M

Nationality
HUN
ISV
FRA
ESP
KOR
GER
TPE
EST
POL
BUL
ISR
ITA
ISR
JPN
TUR
GER
HKG
ITA
USA
UKR
sul
GRE
CAN
HKG
GRE
GBR
ESP
ARG
GBR
CYP
USA
TPE
FIN
EGY
GRE
USA
EGY
Sul
LAT
POL
HUN
KAZ
UKR
CHN
ESA

CHM

Age
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Rank

Name
SIMEONE Alessandro
HOFFMANN Joao
VIIDIK Renar
RANKL Julian
BALAZS Bence
ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel
HAZAZI Ahmed
JEONG Soomin
ELG Elwin
AL OULAN Mohammed
NAM Hohyun
FELTZ Flavien
PEREZ WEBER Juan
GWALANI Nayan Carl
BRANDT Matheus
AL QAHTANI Meshaal
WALKOWIAK Szymon
ERSS Ott-Hendrik
CHAI Jonathan
HO lan Tsung Sian
VAN DE STEENE Adrian
BREIVIK Viktor Jarl Hagen
CERNJAK Leon Svit
GULA Maksym
SUAREZ ZAMUDIO Juan Jose
TODOROVSKI Matej
COLLING Herve
EROLCEVIK Doruk
ABZHANOV Nurzhan
RAHAMEFY Aina
TSANEV Yuliy
STROOP Preston Ridley
KOC Mert Ahmet
ALNAKKAS Ali
LUCAS Nicolas
PETERSON Nolan
BEN ROMDHANE Mohamed Rabia El Omr
BATBYAMBA Gandul
KNEPP Matej
CHEN Jhih-Hao
ZIVANOVIC Konstantin
LUMINEAU Tristan
DAMJANOSKI Petar
WALLER Jonas
GRUNERT Adrian
ONG Azfar Lugman
RASIN Erik
ISMOILOV Kamronbek

VISSER Zeb
LEAL Felipe

Nationality
ITA
BRA
FIN
AUT
HUN
CZE
KSA
KOR
SWE
QAT
KOR
BEL
ESP
GER
BRA
QAT
POL
EST
CAN
SGP
BEL
NOR
SLO
UKR
coL
MKD
BEL
TUR
KAZ
FRA
BUL
NED
TUR
KUW
POR
NZL
TUN
MGL
SVK
TPE
SRB
GBR
MKD
CZE
SVK
SGP
SWE
uzB

NED
BRA

Age
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16
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16
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
16
17
17
17

17
17



Rank Name Nationality Age

96 AL HARTHI Al Harith OMA 17
97 SIMINSZKY Mark Sul 17
98 PUHM Marek EST 17
99 GAO Ying Chuen HKG 16
100 MKRTCHYAN Sergey ARM 17
101 PETRACHE George ROU 17
102 LIU Henry AUS 17
103 SEN Aryan IND 17
104 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 15
105 MIHAILOV Daniil MDA 16
106 PADUREANU David ROU 17
107 SUN QI Cevin SGP 17
108 COUFAL Jakub CZE 16
108 HARTAL Daniel ISR 16
110 YUSMEN Filip BUL 17
111 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 17
112 BAOUAB Youssef TUN 17
113 HIMENO Shunsuke JPN 17
114 YU Hunter CAN 17
115 HVALA Vito SLO 16
116 SOHIL Sufyan Waheed IND 17
117 UALIKHAN Nariman KAZ 17
118 DELGERSAIKHAN Orgil MGL 17
119 AL JADRA Abdulrahman QAT 15
120 CABRERA Jose Faber PHI 17
121 XU Tommy AUS 16
122 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 17
128 RAYMOQV Daniyar TKM 17
124 AMARAL Sebastiao POR 16
125 STAVRIC Boris SRB 15
126 RODRIGUES Antonio POR 17
127 IMAI Ryuto JPN 17
128 PEREZ Vicente CHI 17
129 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 17
130 JORDAAN Christiaan RSA 17
131 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED 16
132 CISNEROS BRIONES Gabriel Antonio NCA 17
132 KHANGAL Anand MGL 17
134 RIBAS CANDELAS Fernando PUR 17
135 SUCHARITKUL Raphi THA 16
136 TORIN Sergey TKM 17
137 BABBUCCI Gabriele SLO 17
137 VOELUND Jonas DEN 17
139 BALL LA HOOD Joel NZL 17
140 DACCACHE Hadi LBN 17
141 BABARINSA lyinoluwa NGR 16
141 MAMMADOV Mirkhatai AZE 14
143 ILIUTA Luca ROU 16
143 STANOJEVIC Sterija SRB 15

145 BUNDALESKI Ognen MKD 15



Rank
146
147
148
149
9999
9999

2023-04-09

Name
ALIMOV Saidbilol
PRISACARU Vladimar
ASKARSHOZODA Muhammad
MERJAN Vladislav
ABED Hassan
ALSULTAN Dhari

Nationality
uzB
MDA
TJK
MDA
KSA
KUW

Age
14
17
16
16
17
17



